

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 7788/2021

Farukh Khan S/o Late Shafi Mohammad

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Anand Sharma on behalf of Mr. S.S. Solanki
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Rathore, GA-cum-AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA
Order

10/07/2023

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the State seeks
time to procure the latest factual report.

List after three weeks, as prayed.

Interim order, if any, to continue.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J